
Race 1 18:42 400m Flat (A2)
ROMFORD Saturday Night 21st March 2026 PGR Meeting

1st £165, Others £60 Total £465 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 MUCKY BOREEN Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
2 TIP TOP NIAMH Katie O'Flaherty
3 BUBBLY ALASKA Paul Young
4 VINEGARHILL LAR Martyn Wiley
5 ZENITH ZAZA (W) David Mullins
6 OUR BOB (W) David Lee

Prize Money Today Is £4,875 Of Which The BGRF Have Added £335

Race 2 19:02 400m Flat (A4)
WELCOME TO ROMFORD STAKES

1st £145, Others £60 Total £445 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 BUBBLY FLASH Paul Young
2 ZENITH OTTOMAN David Mullins
3 HASTY HALLEY Marlene Westwood
4 STONEPARK SUSIE Katie O'Flaherty
5 MICKS BOY (W) Paul Young
6 KILARA ZACH (W) Katie O'Flaherty

Race 3 19:22 400m Flat (A12)
ROMFORD GREYHOUND OWNERS ASSOCIATION

1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 COFAM BOB Deborah Hurlock
2 BLACKROSE RUTH Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
3 BLACKROSE SERENA Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
4 RANGEY LADY (W) Martyn Wiley
5 SWIFT LORENZO (W) Tommy Batchelor
6 MIAMI HERO (W) Paul Young

Cofam Bob : NAME CHANGED 17.Mar from Catunda Myles

Race 4 19:42 400m Flat (A8)
HRH ROMFORD RETIRED GREYHOUNDS

1st £125, Others £55 Total £400 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 BRU IRON GIRL Paul Young
2 JOESCOURTSAD Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
3 CROHANE TOPAZ Paul Young
4 VERMONT WINTER Deborah Hurlock
5 EASY MUCKER (W) Deborah Hurlock
6 BLUE SHINE (W) Paul Young

Race 5 20:02 400m Flat (A3)
SARAHS 60TH BIRTHDAY

1st £155 + Trophy, Others £60 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 LINDAS YES BABY David Mullins
2 YOUNG JOAN Paul Young
3 TIERMANA ZIGGY Gemma Evans
4 INNFIELD MELODY Martyn Wiley
5 MY GIRL NAVY Paul Young
6 VACANT

Race 6 20:22 575m Flat (S4)
WATCH LIVE SKY SPORTS FOOTBALL HERE AT ROMFORD

1st £150, Others £60 Total £450 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 LITTLE GAEL Tommy Batchelor
2 ROMFORD SHERIFF Martyn Wiley
3 HOLLYS BELLE Paul Young
4 ME BUNDEE Deborah Hurlock
5 YOU KIDDING ME (W) Gemma Evans
6 SLIPALONG REX (W) Allison Kelly-Pilgrim

Pick Six Jackpot - Leg 1

Race 7 20:42 400m Flat (A12)
ISABELLES BIRTHDAY STAKES

1st £105 + Trophy, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 AINT GOT NO CASH David Mullins
2 SLOW BURN Martyn Wiley
3 BEDROCK ELSA Martyn Wiley
4 SPARKLING EVA Martyn Wiley
5 YOUNG PICK (W) Paul Young
6 UNCLE SID (W) Marlene Westwood

Pick Six Jackpot - Leg 2

Race 8 21:02 575m Flat (S5)
DONATE YOUR OLD DUVETS FOR OUR RETIRED GREYHOUNDS

1st £140, Others £60 Total £440 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
1 PANTONE ALLEY David Mullins
2 JEOPARDY DIVA Paul Young
3 SWABYS ROMILY David Mullins
4 KEEPERHILL VIKKI Marlene Westwood
5 CROSSFIELD BECCA (W) Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
6 CHOCOLATE VELVET (W) Martyn Wiley

Pick Six Jackpot - Leg 3

Race 9 21:22 400m Flat (A2)
DAVES CELEBRATION STAKES

1st £165, Others £60 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 LOUGHMORE Marlene Westwood
2 BUBBLY AMBER Paul Young
3 VACANT
4 SHAZ STARLITE David Lee
5 TIP TOP NITRO (W) Katie O'Flaherty
6 KILGOWAN BALAD (W) David Lee

Pick Six Jackpot - Leg 4 -Pick 4 Jackpot - Leg 1

Race 10 21:42 400m Flat (A3)
GREYHOUNDS MAKE GREAT PETS

1st £155, Others £60 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 YOUNG FEATHER Paul Young
2 NEWTOWN CHAMP Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
3 RAINS BONO Deborah Hurlock
4 SILVER SANDS Paul Young
5 BUBBLY QUEENIE Paul Young
6 VACANT

Pick Six Jackpot - Leg 5 - Pick 4 Jackpot - Leg 2

Race 11 22:02 575m Flat (S6)
LIKE AND FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK

1st £130, Others £55 Total £350 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 TOEMS JESS Marlene Westwood
2 OLD FORT WIFI Tommy Batchelor
3 DROVERS ROMANY Marlene Westwood
4 SWIFT ACCOMPLISH Tommy Batchelor
5 DA YOUNG LAD (W) David Mullins
6 VACANT

Pick Six Jackpot - Leg 6 -Pick 4 Jackpot - Leg 3

Race 12 22:20 575m Flat (S2)
REHOME A RETIRED GREYHOUND

1st £180, Others £60 Total £420 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
1 CHELMS SKINT Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
2 WHITEWOOD LIBRE Gemma Evans
3 ON THE PAYROLL Gemma Evans
4 CROSSFIELD ROGER Paul Young
5 MIAMI NAN Paul Young
6 VACANT

Pick 4 Jackpot - Leg 4
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Reserves
Ah Well (A) Marlene Westwood
Aminutetooten (B) Deborah Hurlock
Arais Aris (C) Katie O'Flaherty
Catunda Nemo (D) Deborah Hurlock
Chelms Harry (E) Allison Kelly-Pilgrim
Cowboy Terry (F) (W) Deborah Hurlock
Donishall Marco (G) Gemma Evans
Droopys List (H) (W) Gemma Evans
Droopys Swanky (I) (W) Gemma Evans
Elvis Bay (J) Paul Young
Hannipaul Lecter (K) David Mullins
Jan Jan (L) Paul Young
Jeopardy Dancer (M) (M) Paul Young
Miami Honey (N) Paul Young
Nylas Dancer (O) Martyn Wiley
Pacey Caesar (P) Paul Young
Pharis Cashout (Q) Marlene Westwood
Rough Ringo (R) Paul Young
Slipalong Move (S) Paul Young


